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LIST OF WORKSHOP PARTICIPANTS

NAME

TITLE

AFFILIATION ADDRESS PHONE; FAX; EMAIL

Anderson, Kyle
Student

Lassen Volcanic NP PO Box 184
Mineral, CA 96063-0184

Tel 530-595-3217
kyle@singingelectrons.com

Apel, John
Chief, Resource
Management

Craters of the Moon NM PO Box 29
Arco, ID 83213

Tel 208-527-3257
Fax 208-527-3073
john_apel@nps.gov

Ashcraft, Dave
Interpretation

Lassen Volcanic NP PO Box 725
Shasta Lake, CA 96019

Tel 530-275-1617
Fax 530-275-7065
ashcraft@shasta.com

Bergstrom, Roy
Ranger / Naturalist

Lassen Volcanic NP 13523 Valley Creek Ln
Redding, CA 96003

Tel 530-275-7075
Fax 530-275-7065
rbergstrom@cvhs.gsd.k12.ca.us

Biggam, Pete
Soil Scientist

NPS, Geologic Resources
Division

PO Box 25287
Denver, CO 80225-0287

Tel 303-987-6948
Fax 303-987-6792
pete_biggam@nps.gov

Bower, Gordon
Statistician

University of Alaska PO Box 757335
930 Koyukuk Dr.
Fairbanks, AK 99701

Tel 907-474-2692
Fax 907-474-2679
grb@iarc.uaf.edu

Brantley, Steve
Volcano Outreach
Coordinator

USGS PO Box 51
Hawaii National Park, HI
96718

Tel 808-967-8827
Fax 808-967-8890
srbrant@usgs.gov

Carlisle, Kathy
Seasonal Park Interpreter

Lassen Volcanic NP PO Box 504
Shingletown, CA 96088

Tel 530-595-4444
Mnlwater2kcnatur@snowcrest.Net

Carruth, Dennis
Chief Ranger

Capulin Volcano NM PO Box 40
Capulin, NM 88414

Tel 505-278-2201 x230
Fax 505-278-2211
dennis_carruth@nps.gov

Castrop, Meg
Health & Safety
Coordinator

American Red Cross,
Tehama County

645 Antelope Blvd, #10
Red Bluff, CA 96080

Tel 530-527-2303
Fax 530-527-2380
redcross@tehama.net

Christiansen, Bob
Research Geologist

USGS 345 Middlefield Rd, MS 910
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Tel 650-329-5201
Fax 650-329-5203
rchris@usgs.gov

Clynne, Michael
Geologist

USGS 345 Middlefield Rd, MS 910
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Tel 650-329-5236
Fax 650-329-5203
mclynne@usgs.gov

Connors, Tim
Geologist

NPS, Geologic
Resources Division

P.O. Box 25287
Denver, CO 80225-0287

Tel 303-969-2154
Fax  303-987-6792
tim_connors@nps.gov

Coughanour, Andy
Emergency Services
Coord.

Governor s Office of
Emergency Services

2395 N. Bechelli Ln
Redding, CA 96002

Tel 530-224-4839
Fax 303-224-4114
andrew_coughanour@oes.ca.gov

Covington, Sid
Geologist

NPS, Geologic Resources
Division

PO Box 25287
Denver, CO 80225-0287

Tel 303-969-2154
Fax 303-987-6792
sid_covington@nps.gov

Davis, Marsha
Geologist

NPS, Pacific West Region 909 First Ave.
Seattle, WA 98104

Tel 206-220-4262
Fax 206-220-4160
marsha_davis@nps.gov

Dekker-Fiala, Emily
Conference
Registrar/Logistics

George Wright Society PO Box 65
Hancock, MI 49930

Tel 906-487-9722
Fax 906-487-9405
efiala@georgewright.org

Deutch, Ann
Research Permit
Facilitator

Yellowstone NP PO Box 168
Yellowstone, WY 82190

TEL 307-344-2234
Fax 307-344-2211
ann_deutch@nps.gov

Donnelly-Nolan, Julie
Geologist

USGS 345 Middlefield Rd.
Menlo Park, CA 94025

TEL 650-329-5210
Fax 650-329-5203
jdnolan@usgs.gov

Doss, Paul
Supervisory Geologist

Yellowstone NP PO Box 168
Yellowstone, WY 82190

TEL 307-344-2441
Fax 307-344-2211
paul_doss@nps.gov

Driedger, Carolyn
Hydrologist - Outreach
Coord.

USGS, Cascades Volcano
Observatory

5400 MacArthur Blvd
Vancouver, WA 98661

TEL 360-993-8907
Fax 360-993-8980
driedger@usgs.gov

Eichelberger, John
Prof. of Volcanology

University of Alaska,
Geophysical Institute

PO Box 757320
Fairbanks, AK 99775-7320

TEL 907-474-5530
Fax 907-474-7290
eich@gi.alaska.edu

Elias, Tamar
Gas Geochemist

USGS, Hawaiian Volcano
Observatory

PO Box 51
Hawaii National Park, HI
96718

TEL 808-967-8826
Fax 808-967-8890
telias@usgs.gov
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Fuhrmann, Kelly
Resource Management
Specialist

Lava Beds NM PO Box 865
Tulelake, CA 96134

TEL 530-667-2282 x244
Fax 530-667-2737
kelly_fuhrman@nps.gov

Gale, Jim
Chief of Interpretation

Hawai‘i Volcanoes NP General Delivery
Hawaii National Park, HI
96718

TEL 808-985-6010
Fax 808-985-6004
jim_gale@nps.gov

Gerlach, Terry
Volcano Geochemist

USGS, Cascades Volcano
Observatory

5400 MacArthur Blvd
Vancouver, WA 98661-7095

TEL 360-993-8916
Fax 360-993-8980
tgerlach@usgs.gov

Goddard, Tim
Computer Specialist

NPS, Natural Resource
Information Division

1201 Oak Ridge Dr, Suite 250
Ft. Collins, CO 80525

TEL 970-225-3543
Fax 970-225-3585
tim_goddard@nps.gov

Grey, Delenora
MS Student —
Volcanology

University of Alaska,
Geophysical Institute

PO Box 750777
Fairbanks, AK 99775-0777

TEL 907-479-4319
ftdmg@uaf.edu

Griffiths, Lynn
Geological Engineer

NPS, Alaska Support
Office

2525 Gambell St.
Anchorage, AK 99503

TEL 907-257-2629
Fax 907-257-2448
lynn_griffiths@nps.gov

Guffanti, Marianne
Coord. Volcano Hazards
Prog.

USGS 905-B National Center
Reston, VA 20192

TEL 703-648-6708
Fax 703-648-5483
guffanti@usgs.gov

Halloran, Jim
Geologist

NPS, Alaska Support
Office

2525 Gambell St.
Anchorage, AK 99503

TEL 907-257-2460
Fax 907-257-2448
jim_halloran@nps.gov

Haner, Karen
Chief, Interpretation &
Cultural Resources

Lassen Volcanic NP PO Box 100
Mineral, CA 96063

TEL 530-595-4444
Fax 530-595-3408
karen_haner@nps.gov

Heise, Bruce
Geologist

NPS, Geologic Resources
Division

P.O. Box 25287
Denver, CO 80225-0287

TEL 303-969-2017
Fax  303-987-6792
bruce_heise@nps.gov

Higgins, Bob
Chief, Science &
Technical Services Br.

NPS, Geologic Resources
Division

PO Box 25287
Denver, CO 80225-0287

TEL 303-969-2018
Fax 303-987-6792
bob_higgins@nps.gov

Hill, Dave
Scientist in Charge

USGS, Long Valley
Observatory

345 Middlefield Rd.
Menlo Park, CA 94306

TEL 650-329-4795
Fax 650-329-5203
hill@usgs.gov

Hinman, Nancy
Geologist

Yellowstone NP PO Box 168
Yellowstone, WY 82190

TEL 307-344-2442
Fax 307-344-2211
nancy_hinman@nps.gov

Isaacson, Scott
Park Ranger —
Interpretation

Lassen Volcanic NP PO Box 100
Mineral, CA 96063

TEL 530-595-4444, x. 5131
Fax 530-595-3408
scott_isaacson@nps.gov

Jacobs, Elaine
Computer Specialist

Bandelier NM HCR 1, Box 1, Suite 15
Los Alamos, NM 87344

TEL 505-672-3861 x504
Fax 505-672-9607
elaine_jacobs@nps.gov

Jarvis, Jonathan
Superintendent

Mount Rainier NP Star Route, Tahoma Woods
Ashford, WA 98304-9757

TEL 360-569-2211 x2300
Fax 360-569-2169
jon_jarvis@nps.gov

Johnson, Louise
Chief, Natural Resource
Mgt.

Lassen Volcanic NP PO Box 100
Mineral, CA 96063

TEL 530-595-4444 x5170
Fax 530-595-3303
louise_Johnson@nps.gov

Judd, Jeffrey
Special Agent

Hawai‘i Volcanoes NP PO Box 52
Hawaii National Park, HI
96718

jeffrey_judd@nps.gov

Keating, Gordon
Geologist

Bandelier NM HCR 1, Box 1, Suite 15
Los Alamos, NM 87344

TEL 505-672-3861 x504
gkea@lanl.gov

Keith, Terry
Chief Scientist, Volcano
Hazards

USGS 345 Middlefield Rd., MS 910
Menlo Park, CA 94306

TEL 650-329-5228
Fax 650-329-5203
tkeith@usgs.gov

Krock, Kristina
Student

Lassen Volcanic NP PO Box 184
Mineral, CA 96063-0184

TEL 530-595-4444
rueport@aol.com

Lillie, Bob
Professor

Oregon State University,
Dept. of Geoscience

Wilkinson 104
Corvallis, OR 97331-5506

TEL 541-737-1242
Fax 541-737-1200
lillen@geo.orst.edu

Malone, Steve
Geophysicist

University of
Washington, Geophysics
Program

Box 351650
Seattle, WA 98195

TEL 206-685-3811
Fax 206-543-0489
steve@geophys.washington.edu

McClelland, Lindsay
Geologist

NPS, Geologic Resources
Division

1849 C Street, NW, Rm 3223
Washington, DC 20240

TEL 202-208-4958
Fax 202-208-4620
lindsay_mcclelland@nps.gov

Minami, Gail
Operations Supervisor

Hawai‘i Volcanoes NP PO Box 52
Hawaii National Park, HI
96718

TEL 808-985-6033
Fax 808-985-8640
gail_minami@nps.gov
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Murchey-Setnicker,
Bonnie
Staff Scientist

USGS 345 Middlefield Rd., MS 919
Menlo Park, CA 94306

TEL 650-329-5101
Fax 650-329-5203
bmurchey@usgs.gov

Murray, Tom
Scientist in Charge

USGS, Alaska Volcano
Observatory

4200 University Dr.
Anchorage, AK 99508

TEL 907-786-7443
Fax 907-786-7425
tlmurray@usgs.gov

Owen, Doug
Park Ranger / Geologist

Craters of the Moon NM PO Box 29
Arco, ID 83213

TEL 208-567-6802 x302
Fax 208-527-3073
doug_owen@nps.gov

Parris, Marilyn
Superintendent

Lassen Volcanic NP PO Box 100
Mineral, CA 96063-0100

TEL 530-595-4444 x5101
Fax 530-595-3262
marilyn_h_parris@nps.gov

Potts, Rick
Member

NPS, Wilderness Steering
Committee

PO Box 528
Kaunakakai, HI 96748

TEL 808-567-6802 x27
Fax 808-553-3045
rick_potts@nps.gov

Riedel, Jon
Park Geologist

North Cascades NP 7280 Ranger Station Rd
Marblemount, WA 98267

TEL 360-873-4590 x21
jon_riedel@nps.gov

Robinson, Jay
Park Ranger

Hawai‘i Volcanoes NP PO Box 52
Hawaii National Park, HI 96718

TEL 808-985-6012
Fax 808-985-6004
jay_robinson@nps.gov

Rocchio, Judy
Western Region
Geologist / USGS
Liaison

NPS, Pacific West Region 1111 Jackson St.
 Suite 700
Oakland, CA 94607

TEL 510-817-1431
Fax 510-817-1487
judy_rocchio@nps.gov

Rosenkrans, Danny
Geologist

Wrangell-St.Elias NP/P PO Box 439
Copper Center, AK 99573

TEL 907-822-7228
Fax 907-822-7216

Roth, John
Chief Ranger

Lassen Volcanic NP PO Box 100
Mineral, CA 96063

TEL 530-595-4444 x5150
Fax 530-595-3272
danny_rosenkrans@nps.gov

Roundtree, Chris
Cave Specialist

Lava Beds NM PO Box 865
Tulelake, CA 96134

TEL 530-667-2282 x244
Fax 530-667-2737
labe_resource_management@
nps.gov

Samora, Barbara
Park Biologist

Mt. Rainier NP Tahoma Woods, Star Rte
Ashford, WA 98304

TEL 360-569-2211 x3372
Fax 360-569-2180
barbara_samora@nps.gov

Schilling, Steve
Geologist / GIS

USGS, Cascade Volcano
Observatory

5400 MacArthur Blvd
Vancouver, WA 98661

TEL 360-993-8939
Fax 360-993-8981
sschilli@usgs.gov

Scott, Willie
Scientist in Charge

USGS, Cascade Volcano
Observatory

5400 MacArthur Blvd
Vancouver, WA 98661

TEL 360-993-8942
Fax 360-993-8980
wescott@usgs.gov

Shaver, Dave
Division Chief

NPS - Geologic
Resources Division

PO Box 25287
Denver, CO 80225-0287

TEL 303-969-2094
Fax 303-987-6792
dave_shaver@nps.gov

Siebert, Lee
Volcanologist

Museum of Natural
History, Smithsonian
Institution

Dept. of Mineral Sciences,
NMNH
Washington, DC 20560-0119

TEL 202-357-4809
Fax 202-357-2476
siebert@volcano.sci.edu

Sisson, Tom
Geologist

USGS 345 Middlefield Rd.
Menlo Park, CA 94306

TEL 650-329-5247
Fax 650-329-5203
tsisson@usgs.gov

Smith, Bob
Prof. of Geophysics &
Geology

University of Utah 135 So. 1460 East, Rm 702
University of Utah
Salt Lake City, UT 84112

TEL 801-581-7129
Fax 801-585-5585
rbsmith@mines.utah.edu

Sorey, Mike
Research Hydrologist

USGS 345 Middlefield Rd., MS 439
Menlo Park, CA 94306

TEL 650-329-4420
Fax 650-329-4463
mlsorey@usgs.gov

Stoll, Karen
Administrative Manager

Lassen Volcanic NP PO Box 100
Mineral, CA 96063

TEL 530-595-4444 x5140
Fax 530-595-3262
karen_stoll@nps.gov

Stout, Ted
Supervisory Park Ranger

Mount Rainier NP Tahoma Woods, Star Rte
Ashford, WA 98304

TEL 360-569-2211 x2352
Fax 360-569-2187

Swanson, Don
Geologist

USGS, Hawaiian Volcano
Observatory

PO Box 51
Hawaii National Park, HI 96718

TEL 808-967-8863
Fax 808-967-8890
donswan@usgs.gov

Thomas, Don
Research Geochemist

University of Hawai‘i,
Center for Study of
Active Volcanoes

220 W. Kawili St.
Hilo, HI 96720-4091

TEL 808-895-6547
Fax 808-974-7677
dthomas@soest.hawaii.edu

Thompson, Kay
Facility Mgmt Student
Trainee

Lassen Volcanic NP PO Box 100
Mineral, CA 96063

TEL 530-896-1193
kay_Thompson@nps.gov
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Waythomas, Chris
Volcano Hydrologist

USGS, Alaska Volcano
Observatory

4230 University Dr, Suite 201
Anchorage, AK 99508

TEL 907-786-7122
Fax 907-786-7150
chris@usgs.gov

Weasma, Ted
Lead Validity Examiner /
Geologist

Mojave National Preserve 222 E. Main St, Suite 202
Barstow, CA 92311

TEL 760-255-8821
Fax 760-255-8828
ted_weasma@nps.gov

Willever, Narissa
Park Ranger

Lassen Volcanic NP PO Box 100
Mineral, CA 96063

TEL 530-595-4444 x5136
Fax 530-595-3408
narissa_willever@nps.gov

Young, Linda K.
Ass t Chief of
Interpretation

Yellowstone NP PO Box 256
Yellowstone, WY 82190

TEL 307-344-2248
Fax 307-344-2252
linda_young@nps.gov

Zachary, Steve
Education Specialist

Lassen Volcanic NP PO Box 100
Mineral, CA 96063

TEL 530-595-4444 x5132
Fax 530-595-3408
lavo_education@nps.gov


